GOGREENLED RETROFIT PANELS & APPLICATIONS
ALL FOCUS FLAT PANEL LEDS ARE: UL 8750 LISTED
50,000 Hours | 3000K Warm White Or 5200K Cool White
There are millions of existing installations that can be retrofitted to
LED by using FOCUS flat panel LED technology
Step Lights
Surface Ceiling Lights
Recessed Ceiling Lights
Wall Mount Lanterns
Flat Panel Applications
GOGREENLED RETROFIT PANELS & APPLICATIONS
ALL FOCUS FLAT PANEL LEDS ARE: UL 8750 LISTED
50,000 Hours | 3000K Warm White Or 5200K Cool White
2.4"
2.5" 0.95"
2.5"
2.4"
3.875"
3.5"
0.55"
7.0"
6.5"
0.94"
0.7"
2.4"
8.0"
2.4"
8.0"
7.0"
6.0"
0.55"
0.625"
3.15"
2.4"
2.5" 0.95"
2.5"
2.4"
3.875"
3.5"
0.55"
7.0"
6.5"
0.94"
0.7"
2.4"
8.0"
2.4"
8.0"
7.0"
6.0"
0.55"
0.625"
3.15"
2.4"
2.5" 0.95"
2.5"
2.4"
3.875"
3.5"
0.55"
7.0"
6.5"
0.94"
0.7"
2.4"
8.0"
2.4"
8.0"
7.0"
6.0"
0.55"
0.625"
3.15"
2.4"
2.5" 0.95"
2.5"
2.4"
3.875"
3.5"
0.55"
7.0"
6.5"
0.94"
0.7"
2.4"
8.0"
2.4"
8.0"
7.0"
6.0"
0.55"
0.625"
3.15"
2.4"
2.5" 0.95"
2.5"
2.4"
3.875"
3.5"
0.55"
7.0"
6.5"
0.94"
0.7"
2.4"
8.0"
2.4"
8.0"
7.0"
6.0"
0.55"
0.625"
3.15"
4w | 350 Lumens
4w Round | 300 Lumens
5w | 350 Lumens
8w | 630 Lumens
8w | 630 Lumens
Flat Panel Applications
a) 5w Flat Panel
b) 8w Flat Panel
c) 8w Round Flat Panel
d) 4w Flat Panel
e) 4w Round Flat Panel
FLAT PANELS
GOGREEN
FLAT PANEL LED’s ORDERING GUIDE
Number	 Description	 Hours	 Lumens	 Price
Led Panels Universal Kits 12v/120v/277v
FL-LE-DP5W35001	 5w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included	 50,000	 350	 80.00
HW-12-435012LED	 12w LED driver			   30.00
HW-12-6350120LED	 120w LED driver			   60.00
HW-12-6350277LED	 277w LED driver 			   60.00
HW-12-20MVLED	 120v-277v driver for multiple panels			   90.00
3000K Warm White Standard; for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP8W70001	 8w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included	 50,000	 630	 110.00
HW-12-870012LED	 12w LED driver			   40.00
HW-12-8700LED	 120w LED driver			   66.00
HW-12-6350277LED	 277w LED driver			   90.00
HW-12-20MVLED	 120v-277v driver for multiple panels			   90.00
3000K Warm White Standard; for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP8W70002	 8w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included	 50,000	 630	 110.00
HW-12-870012LED	 12w LED driver			   40.00
HW-12-8700LED	 120w LED driver			   66.00
HW-12-6350277LED	 277w LED driver			   90.00
HW-12-20MVLED	 120v-277v driver for multiple panels			   90.00
3000K Warm White Standard; for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP4W35001	 4w LED Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included	 50,000	 350	 67.00
HW-12-435012LED	 12w LED driver			   30.00
HW-12-6350120LED	 120w LED driver			   60.00
HW-12-6350277LED	 120w LED driver			   60.00
HW-12-20MVLED	 120v-277v driver for multiple panels			   90.00
3000K Warm White Standard; for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
FL-LE-DP4W35002	 4w LED Circular Panel with aluminum heat sink, driver not included	 50,000	 300	 67.00
HW-12-435012LED	 12w LED driver			   30.00
HW-12-6350120LED	 120w LED driver			   60.00
HW-12-6350277LED	 277w LED driver			   60.00
HW-12-20MVLED	 120v-277v driver for multiple panels			   90.00
3000K Warm White Standard; for 5200K Cool White add -52 to part number
M P R S
LED-price reduction_Flat Panel Guide 01/24/13
FLAT PANEL LED’s & DRIVERS
A
A
B
D E
B
C
D
E
a) HW-12-8700277LED (277v driver for 8w panels)
b) HW-12-8700LED (120v driver for 8w panels)
c) HW-12-435012LED (12v driver for 4w & 5w panels)
d) HW-12-870012LED (12v driver for 8w panels)
e) HW-12-6350/120LED/240LED/277LED (120v/240v/277v drivers for 4w & 5w panels)
f) HW-12-20MVLED (120v/277v multi panel driver eg: 2x 8w or 4x 5w panels etc)
DRIVERS
C
277v 120v 12v 12v 120v/240v/277v
A C DB E F
120v/277v